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VSAK

Name

Julian Kratzer
Thomas Zeitler
Ramona Fuchs
Andrea Fuchs
Alexander Pape
Karl Branner
Herbert Bilke
Hartmut Kwick
Erwin AblaBmeier
Christian Spiegel
Oswald Jun Zeitler
Nathan Kerler
Michael Krieger
Michael Ni3lbeck
Daniel Semmler
Alexander Lehmair
Timo Fuchs
Dominik Christophel
Thomas Gschrey
Mario Strauf3
Marga Stadler
David Mentner
Cornelia Pape
Simon Kliber
Jurgen Kogler

Karl Schierl
Michael Maget Jun
Simon Pfisterer
Regina Fuchs
Alexander Schmidt
Willi Dietrich
Tobias Strigl
Xaver Bosl

Markus Weigl
Alfred Templer
Andreas Christl

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club 1
KC Greding 12
SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi 12
KG Berching -
KG Berching -
KC Dollnstein 9
KC Pollenfeld 7
KC Greding 10
KC Dollnstein 11
KC Beilngries 11
KC Pollenfeld =
SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi 8
KC Muhlhausen 8
LK Lauterhofen 6
LK Lauterhofen 12
KC Mihlhausen 7
KC Greding 6
KC Mihlhausen 11
LK Lauterhofen 5
KC Greding 10
SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi 9
KG Berching

KG Konstein-Wellheim -
KC Dollnstein 8
KC Beilngries 7
KG Konstein-Wellheim -
KC Greding 6

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Tégi 10
KC Dollnstein -
KG Berching -
KC Muhlhausen =
LK Lauterhofen 9
KC Pollenfeld =
KC Greding 7
KC Beilngries -
KC Greding -
KC Beilngries -
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Spielercup Oberliga, 20/

VSAK Oberliga
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
92
83
82
79
77
75
75
74
73
72
71
71
68
66
66
65
65
64
64
62
61
61
60
60
58
57
57
56
56
54
54
54
54
52
51
48
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VSAK

Peter Hochstatter
Bernhard Netter

Alexander Vormstein

Alexander Stephan
Stefan Auhuber
Claudia Zieglwalner
Kerstin Blechinger
Annika Strigl

Erwin Meier
Thomas Holzmann
Thomas Neumann
Matthias Wiest
Richard Muller
Peter Hochstatter
Marc Kdgler
Jurgen Bode
Markus Glof3ner
Stefan Spiegel
Renate Wolfsteiner
Robert Musch
Christian Goétz
Joachim Dietrich
Gerhard Resch
Michael Grabmann
Gunther Gottwald
Markus Bauer

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Dollnstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Greding

KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Beilngries

KC Pollenfeld

KC Beilngries

KC Greding

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-T6gi
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Dollnstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Mihlhausen

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi
KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen

KC Mihlhausen

KC Beilngries

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Berching

LK Lauterhofen

KC Greding
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